Worcester Spring 2020 Class Schedule

Key: --- Indicates new course starting £== indicates no class --- Indicates Holiday
All Classes are held Tuesdays from 4:00-9:00pm

DATE COHORT 6 HYBRID COHORT 1
Room Stein 118C Stein 118B
1/7 CP 803 Professor Eager SR 743 Professor Sabella
1/14 CP 803 SR 743
1/21 CP 803 SR 743
1/28 CP 803 SR 743
2/4 CP803 SR 743
2/11 CP 803 SR 743
2/18 CP 803 SR 743
2/25 Makeup Makeup
3/3 No Class No Class
3/10 HB 723 Professor LaRoche WP 700 Professor Little
3/17 HB 723 WP 700
3/24 HB 723 WP 700
3/31 HB 723 WP 700
a/7 HB 723 WP 700
4/14 HB 723 WP 700
4/21 HB 723 WP 700
4/28 Makeup Makeup




Summer 2020 Class Schedule

DATE COHORT 6 HC1
5/5 WP 711 Professor Crowley | WP701 Professor Little
5/12 WP 711 WP701
5/19 WP 711 WP701
5/26 WP 711 WP701
6/2 WP 711 WP701
6/9 WP 711 WP701
6/16 WP 711 WP701
6/23 Makeup Makeup
6/30 ET753 Professor Eager SR744 Professor Sabella
7/7 ET753 SR744
7/14 ET753 SR744
7/21 ET/53 SR744
7/28 ET/53 SR744
8/4 ET753 SR744
8/11 ET753 SR744
8/18 Makeup Makeup




School of Social Work

OFF-CAMPUS PROGRAMS — WORCESTER CAMPUS

Spring 2020 Semester Events

Week of January 6, 2020

Tuesday, January 7, 2020

Week of Jan 6 and Jan 13
Monday, January 20, 2020

Tuesday February 11, 2020

Monday, February 17, 2020

Tuesday, March 3, 2020
Tuesday, March 10, 2020

Tuesday, March 17, 2020

Friday, March 27, 2020

Friday, April 17, 2020

Monday, April 20, 2020

Tuesday, April 21, 2020

Friday, May 1, 2020

Thursday, May 14, 2020

Field education begins--C6

First day of Spring Semester classes--C6/HC1

Advisors Meeting @ 5pm

Brown Bag Dinner w/Advisors—check-in/self-care—HC1
Brown Bag Dinner w/Susan—Field Assignments—C6

Schedule phone meeting w/Susan re: field (times TBD)—HC1
Holiday: SSW Closed, Field Ed follow agency schedule

Cohort Mixer Dinner—C6/HC1—Dinner provided
Advisors Meeting @ 5pm

Holiday: SSW Closed, Field Ed follow agency schedule
NO CLASS—C6/HC1
Class 2 of Spring Semester begins

Advisors Meeting @ 5pm
Brown Bag Dinner w/Advisors—check-in/self-care—C6
Brown Bag Dinner w/Susan—HC1

Policy Project Due (placement ending May)—C6

Field Education Evaluation Due (placements ending May)—C6
Reflection Assignment Due (placements ending May)—C6

Holiday: SSW Closed, Field Ed follow agency schedule

Cohort Mixer Dinner—C6/HC1—Dinner provided
Advisors Meeting @ 5pm

Field Education Ends (2 semester, non-school)

Commencement (SSW Convocation)--details to come

Campus Location: College of the Holy Cross 1 College St. Worcester, MA 01610



